11.07.2016 1 0 Entwicklung der Teilnehmenden im mevMOOC
12.07.2016 31 30 PMOOCs
13.07.2016 72 41 SERE ad
14.07.2016 %2 20 * Bundesministerium AquT‘EG nunc“
15.07.2016 102 10 ¥ | furBildung ““ﬁ >
16.07.2016 132 30 und Farschung B‘Ln
17.07.2016 198 66
18.07.2016 230 32
19.07.2016 256 26
20.07.2016 273 17
21.07.2016 283 10 Teilnehmer
22.07.2016 304 21
23.07.2016 336 32 1600
24.07.2016 377 41
25.07.2016 401 24 1400
26.07.2016 422 21
27.07.2016 438 16
28.07.2016 473 35 1200
29.07.2016 499 26
30.07.2016 516 17
1000
31.07.2016 544 28
01.08.2016 584 40 Kursstart
02.08.2016 609 25 800
03.08.2016 626 17
04.08.2016 639 13
05.08.2016 654 15 600
06.08.2016 660 6 /
07.08.2016 666 6 200
08.08.2016 690 24
09.08.2016 715 25 /
10.08.2016 727 12 200
11.08.2016 731 4 /
12.08.2016 738 7 0
13.08.2016 744 6 28 8 8 2 8 8 8 8 89 28 28 8 8 89 8 2 29 288 8 8 2 28888585850
14.08.2016 747 3 8§ R R 3 8 IR IRITITIIIIFTIIIIIIRIRIR]IRIIIIRILIR
15.08.2016 754 7 5 5 5 & & %8 88 888888 s g 8§ 8§ 8§ 5 5 = = 858585033535 5 5 8 8
16.08.2016 757 3 2 2 8 3 8 8 38 I T K8 B8 ST E5 I MBI IR 8 YT RSB 2R3 83
17.08.2016 777 20
18.08.2016 793 16
19.08.2016 798 5
20.08.2016 801 3
21.08.2016 806 5
22.08.2016 816 10
23.08.2016 823 7
24.08.2016 824 1
25.08.2016 830 6
26.08.2016 834 4
27.08.2016 837 3
28.08.2016 842 5
29.08.2016 857 15
30.08.2016 869 12
31.08.2016 884 15 Kursende
01.09.2016 890 6
02.09.2016 900 10
03.09.2016 905 5
04.09.2016 912 7
05.09.2016 915 3
06.09.2016 921 6
07.09.2016 927 6
08.09.2016 930 3
09.09.2016 934 4
10.09.2016 939 5
11.09.2016 943 4
12.09.2016 947 4
13.09.2016 952 5
14.09.2016 958 6
15.09.2016 964 6
16.09.2016 966 2
18.09.2016 968 2
19.09.2016 978 10
20.09.2016 980 2
21.09.2016 990 10
22.09.2016 991 1
23.09.2016 994 3
24.09.2016 997 3
25.09.2016 1000 3
26.09.2016 1005 5
27.09.2016 1007 2
28.09.2016 1009 2
29.09.2016 1014 5
30.09.2016 1017 3
01.10.2016 1019 2
02.10.2016 1021 2
03.10.2016 1024 3
04.10.2016 1030 6
05.10.2016 1037 7
06.10.2016 1047 10
07.10.2016 1055 8
08.10.2016 1059 4
09.10.2016 1063 4
10.10.2016 1070 7
11.10.2016 1079 9
12.10.2016 1084 5
13.10.2016 1089 5
14.10.2016 1094 5
15.10.2016 1096 2
16.10.2016 1103 7
17.10.2016 1110 7
18.10.2016 1118 8
19.10.2016 1125 7
20.10.2016 1129 4
21.10.2016 1134 5
22.10.2016 1135 1
23.10.2016 1144 9




24.10.2016 1149 5
25.10.2016 1157 8
26.10.2016 1161 4
27.10.2016 1169 8
28.10.2016 1174 5
29.10.2016 1175 1
30.10.2016 1183 8
31.10.2016 1192 9
01.11.2016 1193 1
02.11.2016 1195 2
03.11.2016 1198 3
04.11.2016 1201 3
05.11.2016 1205 4
06.11.2016 1209 4
07.11.2016 1211 2
08.11.2016 1214 3
09.11.2016 1217 3
10.11.2016 1224 7
11.11.2016 1226 2
12.11.2016 1228 2
13.11.2016 1235 7
14.11.2016 1239 4
15.11.2016 1245 6
16.11.2016 1251 6
17.11.2016 1255 4
18.11.2016 1257 2
19.11.2016 1260 3
20.11.2016 1262 2
21.11.2016 1266 4
22.11.2016 1268 2
23.11.2016 1269 1
24.11.2016 1275 6
25.11.2016 1279 4
26.11.2016 1281 2
27.11.2016 1284 3
28.11.2016 1285 1
29.11.2016 1286 1
30.11.2016 1289 3
01.12.2016 1293 4
02.12.2016 1298 5
03.12.2016 1300 2
04.12.2016 1302 2
05.12.2016 1309 7
06.12.2016 1315 6
07.12.2016 1320 5
08.12.2016 1323 3
09.12.2016 1325 2
10.12.2016 1329 4
11.12.2016 1333 4
12.12.2016 1336 3
13.12.2016 1337 1
14.12.2016 1342 5
15.12.2016 1351 9
16.12.2016 1353 2
17.12.2016 1355 2
18.12.2016 1357 2
19.12.2016 1360 3
20.12.2016 1362 2
21.12.2016 1363 1
22.12.2016 1364 1
23.12.2016 1365 1
24.12.2016 1366 1
25.12.2016 1369 3
26.12.2016 1373 4
28.12.2016 1377 4
29.12.2016 1378 1
30.12.2016 1380 2
31.12.2016 1382 2
01.01.2017 1383 1
02.01.2017 1384 1
03.01.2017 1388 4
04.01.2017 1389 1
05.01.2017 1392 3
06.01.2017 1394 2
07.01.2017 1395 1
08.01.2017 1402 7
09.01.2017 1408 6
10.01.2017 1412 4
11.01.2017 1415 3
12.01.2017 1418 3
13.01.2017 1423 5
14.01.2017 1425 2
15.01.2017 1428 3
16.01.2017 1429 1
17.01.2017 1436 7
18.01.2017 1438 2
19.01.2017 1441 3
20.01.2017 1443 2
21.01.2017 1445 2
22.01.2017 1450 5
23.01.2017 1451 1
24.01.2017 1454 3
25.01.2017 1455 1
26.01.2017 1460 5
27.01.2017 1461 1
28.01.2017 1464 3
29.01.2017 1467 3
30.01.2017 1471 4
31.01.2017 1476 5
01.02.2017 1480 4
02.02.2017 1483 3
03.02.2017 1486 3
04.02.2017 1490 4
05.02.2017 1495 5
06.02.2017 1498 3
07.02.2017 1500 2




08.02.2017 1501 1
09.02.2017 1506 5
10.02.2017 1508 2
11.02.2017 1510 2
12.02.2017 1512 2
13.02.2017 1516 4
14.02.2017 1519 3
15.02.2017 1520 1
16.02.2017 1522 2




